

Present: Complainant with Sh. Pankaj Joshi, Advocate

No CW is present. On request, adjourned to 11.05.2018 for the evidence of CW's.

G.S
Stenographer-III
Next date:11.05.2018
Purpose:_____

Sumit Bhalla (UID-PB0259)
Chief Judicial Magistrate
Tarn Taran-31.03.2018