

COMI-257-2016

Gurmej Singh vs Yunas Masih

Present:- None for complainant.

Today none has appeared on behalf of complainant. In the interest of justice, case is adjourned to 19.01.2021 for awaiting appearance of complainant.

Sukhdev Singh, Stenographer Gr.-II

(Harsimrandeep Kaur), PCS
JMIC/Batala/09.12.2020
(UID No.PB0593)